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benefits — features — abdut us



Devexperts has been developing
software for the capital markets
since 2002. The company’s core
expertise are multi-asset trading
platforms, matching engines, and
exchange solutions.

Devexperts flagship product
Is DXtrade.

DXtrade CFD and Crypto is a SaaS
platform for brokers working in the
FX, CFD, and crypto retail markets,
and for prop trading firms.
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Personalized Layouts i

With DXtrade, brokers are free to create predefined layouts for their clients.
Traders can also set up and save personalized layouts for future use.

Space Optimization

- Public watchlists, configured by the broker and representing either static sets
of top-rated instruments; popular indices from market data providers (DOW 30,
S&P 100, etc)

«  The platform also supports seamless watchlist syncing between web
and mobile interfaces

- Traders can link any watchlist with a chart or news widget to quickly switch
the context of the workspace from one instrument to another

MARGIN
trade Chart Positions Watchlist My Account v [ Tools ~ >-click - UsD BTC wl_test, USD ~

unt Trading Dashboard Trading Journal Tec ysis Eco c Calenda v 82 Workspace 1 = x -}

i Positions - Net £ X e;<|>on 2t 1 i1 Order History —+

if Watchlist o X if Charts it Orders

ii Positions

benefits



Charts

100+ technical indicators, unlimited number of custom indicators
with the integrated script language

A wide selection of drawings and chart types
Trade-from-the-chart functionality

Support for an unlimited number of chart widgets in the same
workspace

Connectivity
& Integration

REST/WebSockets API for trading, market data subscription,
administrative and reporting tasks

FIX API for integrations with liquidity providers, prime brokers,
KYC/AML, market data vendors, and third party platforms

Risk Control
for Brokers

- Optimizes and automates routine risk management operations

Allows brokers to have complete control of the system directly
from the dealing Ul
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Spot and Margin
Crypto Trading

The system provides internalization and external hedging for crypto liquidity.

A/B Book Strategies

«  Allows brokers to configure A/B-book and mixed execution models

- Execution strategies fine-tuning by setting up profitability and slippage parameters
to better hedge risks and maximize returns

«  Execution strategies can be assigned per account, per instrument, and per account
group, as well as chose by meeting specific trading limits

N casH
trade Chart Positions Watchlist My Account v | Tools ~ @  Oneclick trading| ZAR | BTC spot_account, ZAR ~

Workspace 2 = X

# aCryptov -+ E i Chart -} BTC/USDT

Symbo »  Sell 63,829.94 00001 * 16383005Buy 1m v foa -~ / ~
ETH/USD

ETHIUSDT 7 21.06.2024 14:33 H- 63935.82

LTC/BTC s O H = 63920.00

New Order L C 1
LTC/EUR on-1

LTC/USD Vohme 63880.00
SHIB/USD E— ;

SOL/USD
TRX/USD
WBTC/USI
XDG/USD
XDG/USDT
XMR/USD

£2940 00

63829.94

Sell

Market Limit it Market Depth - BTC/USDT



Multi Crypto
Custodian Support

Connectivity to multiple crypto custodians to ensure that the platform supports
an extensive range of altcoins and stablecoins and accepts transactions from
different blockchain types.

Prop Trading

- Trading Dashboard: Web trading widget that helps prop broker clients analyze their
performance

- Prop trading risk management: Maximum Drawdown and Profit Target settings
automatically close all positions on client accounts losing or winning more than
a predefined percentage of their initial balance.

«  Paper trading environment: Full-fledged trading simulator for launching trading contests

Balance Equity FPL e P
trade Chart Positions Watchlist Widgets Trading Tools ~ 00, 0,025 4 BTC USD

user-aBook, USD »
Main Workspace = x  Charts sk Profile

Chart EUR/PY b= i BTC/USDT & =

+ +

112854 0.01 0.01 112876 m v 38741.89 0.01 T 3874216

Euro vs Japanese Yen 3
o 17 Nov 22 09:10 39,200.00

038,691.21 H38,753.79 39,100.00

L 38,682.03 C 38,746.26

Volume 232.418000 39,000.00

Grparaia 38,900.00

MidLine 38,648.70 - 38,810.50

LowerBand  38,493.90 Loy
38,741.89

So700-00
vidLine €T

" \___ LowerBand (ERLEE])
38,400.00

38,300.00

38,200.00




stand out
with unigue
features



11

\Web Trader

A web-based trading platform accessible to traders of any
experience level and configurable by both traders and brokers.

DEMO  MARGIN

trade Chart Positions Watchlist My Account ~ Tools @  One-lick trading Fa USD BTC account_1, USD ~

My Trading Accoun ading d Trading Journal ysis Trading View -+

& Default Watchlistv |+ @ H < # Chart -+  BTC/USDT D |

| k -
ALl ! Sell 66,371.92 021 * [6637207Buy 1d v (o ~

ETH/USD 24 Apr 24

ETH/USDT 63.07 3,263.75 3 1.3 o H: 7277783
EUR/AUD 3 2 L

EUR/CAD Volume
EUR/CHF
EUR/GBP
EUR/HKD
EUR/HUF
EUR/JPY
EUR/MXN
EUR/NOK
EUR/NZD

i Positions X Orders X t.<|p regafion:

\— S Take profit P

XAGUSD ¢ 906558
EUR/CAD 5.6 132042 914353
EUR/CAD 3L 6 914414
ADA/USD U = 916206
EUR/CAD 3L 1.31595 142898¢
EUR/CAD B 8.29 142902:
EUR/CAD Bu 5 262000:
XRP/BTC B 2623947

ce) (g0 (Bl (O)RY &

L: 59638.17
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Trading Dashboard 11

«  Allows traders to analyze their performance and trading behavior on an instrument,
asset class, or account level

« Available metrics include intraday performance, risk/reward ratios, win rates,
and winning/losing trade holding times

\Watchlists 1
& Widget Linking :

«  Watchlists accessible to traders of all experience levels
«  Support list view/tile view switching

«  Quick buttons for applying pre-configured Stop Loss or Take Profit in the one-click
trading mode

- Watchlists can be linked to a chart or news widget to quickly switch the context of
the workspace from one instrument to another, just selecting it in the watchlist

Balance Equity PaL L rgin  FreeMargin  Margir [ Account
5304,852 5,297,033 5290879 86, Este L ul

trade = Watchlist Chart Positions MyAccount v [ Tools ~

ding Account  Technical Analysis  Trading Dashboard

i Trading Dashboard - Tin

Total Net P&L Avg Daily Net P&L

$ 204,903 $ 68,301

Risk/Reward Ratio ¢ % Return Avg Winning Trade Holding Time Avg Losing Trade Holding Time

1:1.0 4% 1245.9Hrs 868.4 Hrs

Win Rate Max Drawdown Avg Winning Trade Net P&L Avg Losing Trade Net P&L

For the Period

38% 49% $ 44131 $ —1,969

Instruments Traded Per Day Traded Net P&L




Trading Journal

- Built into the platform to replace legacy spreadsheets

- Automatically logs all user’s trades and positions and allows them to add
notes or tags

- Trades can be filtered by tags, time frame, instrument, or asset type

Risk Management
for Traders

- Traders can achieve their desired risk-reward ratios by pre-configuring Stop Loss/
Take Profit levels

- Stop Loss/Take Profit levels can be set up per instrument or factoring
in the percentage of balance at risk when entering trades

Watchlist My Account v Tools ~ @

USD/TRY
USD/PLN
LTC/USD
ETH/USD
BTC/USD
BTC/EUR

Sell Buy

v Protection Orders

v Stoploss 37,0814

29/01/22 15:58

29/01/22 15:56 v Take Profit 37,085.6

O

O

37,082.0

BUY

P

1/2022 15:58:04
1/2022 15:58:04
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Crypto Widgets

Market Depth

O

- Highlights the value of bid/ask quotes

. Helps traders see how many open orders for a given instrument are there
in the market in real-time

Time & Sales

- Displays detailed data on selected instruments including time, price, and volume
of each transaction with the instrument over the day

trade
Chart Positions Watchlist MyAccount v | Tools ~ ® C J g

My Trading Account = d \ A

4 ii Chart - BTC/USD

USD/TRY 13.50855 13.508¢
USD/PLN 4 Bitcoin vs United States dollar 374000
LTC/USD
ETH/USD
BTC/USD
BTC/EUR

Sell37.031.6 1.50 v 37.031.6Buy 5m

37200.0

Trade Histol { ii Market Depth

29/01/22 15:58 BTC/USD 6970425 920701:168971 : 37.023.9 37.0349 t 6970425 29/01/2022 15:58:04
29/01/22 15:56 BTC/USD 6970422 920701:168968 i 37.022.8 37.041.1 { 6970425 29/01/2022 15:58:04
24/01/22 13:06 BTC/USD 6911969 920701:128656 37.014.4 37.041.3 6970422 29/01/2022 15:56:05
22/01/22 1321 BTC/USD 6911972 920701:112769 37.013.7 37,044.0 S 6970422 29/01/2022 15:56:05
11/01/22 22:31 EUR/USD 6800043 920701:30640 37.0124 37.046.6 : 6970425 29/01/2022 15:55:50
11/01/22 22:04 EUR/USD 6800042 920701:30494 37.006.7 37.050.0 ! 6970425 29/01/2022 15:55:50
11/01/22 22:03 EUR/USD 6800027 920701:30476 i 37.004.5 37.050.1 ! 6970422 29/01/2022 15:55:45
08/01/22 09:23 EUR/USD 6800026 920701:4784 37.000.0 37.051.0 t 6970422 29/01/2022 15:55:45
07/01/2219:57 BTC/USD 6793775 920701:611 36,999.6 37.052.4 6911969 24/01/2022 13:06:56




DXtrade Mobile 02

A full-fledged mobile solution for on-the-go trading with real-time
portfolio monitoring, market data streaming, charting tools, risk
management, and notifications.

9’ 623] 809

- AUD/JPY
0.

84.264

. AUD/CHF

0.71161

BTC/EUR

51000.0
480 51004.8

AUD/NzD
0.05%



Native Charting
Library

Optimized for mobile device screens
Support 90+ indicators and multiple charting types
Trader’s orders and positions are displayed on the chart

Multiple Order
Types

- Market, stop, limit, and OCO orders
«  Stop Loss/Take Profit can be applied to any position or pending order

\Watchlists

Mobile-optimized watchlists
Mini-chart for tile view
Synchronized with Web Trader

2.
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Risk

Mlanagement

A widget-based desktop application that allows brokers to hedge
risks and fine-tune execution settings.

Widgets

Account Details

Br

Broker Price

Offset Order Entry
Orders
Position
Trade
h Li
forld Clock

Instrument

*All Instruments

ik Any amount
*Equities 0-100000
*Futures 100000 - 500000
*Indices

*FOREX
*Cryptocurrencies
*Forex Exotics
*Forex Majors

Take profic
*Forex Minors

Execution

Allow slippage

Execution rules

0001 - '+

Cancel

Apply to account
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Real-Time Exposure
Monitor

« Allows brokers to monitor A/B-book and hedged exposure

in real time

. Brokers are free to hedge directly from Exposure Monitor
while maintaining an up-to-date view on their Risk and P/L

« Exposures and P/L can be filtered per account, group,

instruments, or asset type

Widgets

Account Details
Account List
Activity Log
Broker Orders
Broker Positions
Broker Price Alerts
Chart

Dealer Order List
Dealing Settings
Exposure Monitor
External Feeds
Manual Executions
Messages

Offset Order Entry
Orders

Positions

Trades

Watch List

World Clock

yout as...
Load layout from...

Exit

Untitled 4

Exposure Monitor

ZAR/JPY
YHOO
vz

VoD
USDCHF
USD/ZAR
USD/TRY
USD/SEK
USD/RUB
USD/NOK
USD/MXN
USD/JPY
USD/HKD
USD/CZK
USD/CHF
USD/CAD
TSLA
TRY/JPY
TRIP

=

+600 000
+8
+1

-457

0

+1 099 000
+1 601 00...
+2 850 000
-4 600 99...
+5 452 92...

+10 001 7...
+5 564 0

(0]

+1 000 000

+556

42 043,70

57,82
-8 651,01

1099 135...
1601 033...
2850 190...
-4 604 08...
5453 358...
3 000,56

17 905 80...
1 000,05
300 009,18
10 001 71...
5564 126...
0,00

123 867,42
29 056,56
29,83

42 043,70

57,82
8 651,01

1099 135...
1601 033...
2 850 190...
4604 088...
5453 358...
3 000,56

17 905 80...
1 000,05
300 009,18
10001 71...
5564 126...
0,00

123 867,42
29 056,56
29,83

Y LongE

+800 000

+8

+1

+131

+5

+1 700 000

+3 001 00...

+2 850 000

+8 700 00...
+5 452

+4 000

+19 903 0...

+1 000

+300 000

+10 011 5...

+5 574 00...

s

+1 000 000

+556

+1

¥ s =

-200 000
-0

-0

-588

-5

-601 000
-1 400 000
-0

-13301 0...
-0

-1 000

-2 000 000
-0

-0

-9 801 000
-9 901 000
-15

-0

-0

-0

6,69698
20,00
55,00
13,42

0,94264

14,91032
738189
8,64909

74,804

1,79375

22,40069

103,952

7,751

22,4015

1,30060

1,28860

685,42

15,60110

3341
30,11

6,67331

20,00
55,00
11,57
0,94269
14,72570
718229
8,64909
74,653
1,79375
22,3821
104,200
751
22,4015
1,30100
1,28861
685,96
15,60110
3341
30,11

6,79166
0,00

0,00
13,83
0,94260
15,43254
7,80973
0,00000
74,904
0,00000
22,47501
101,485
0,00000
0,0000
0,89868
1,28436
684,89
0,00000
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1801 001...
850 000,00
-295 991,00
5452 929...
1 001,00
200 000,00
0,00

0,00

899 998,00
500 013,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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Configurable
Pricing

Brokers can create individual profiles with different markups
per instrument, group, or account

The pricing mechanism allows adding fixed markups or
markup percentages to the price streams visible to traders

« Smart pricing technology supports min/max spreads,
advanced price filters, and pricing failovers

Account \Management
and Monitoring

All widgets can be opened in the same workspace to
monitor multiple accounts, groups, or metrics in real time

- Brokers are free to create custom tags and flag high-volume
or abusive traders and filter accounts by these tags from
every widget

3ol
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On-Behalf Trading
and Management

Brokers can trade on behalf of their clients, place pending
orders and market orders at the current market rates, or fill
orders at a specific price

On-behalf trading is supported in the Account Details,
Positions, and Orders widgets

Setting Up Groups
& Profiles

. Tiered or flat margins
Trade size limits
- Trade and overall exposure limits

. Trading modes (full/close-only/disabled) — can be applied
in bulk to multiple clients

L
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Back-Office

A web-based Ul to manage daily brokerage operations.

[J\trade

Users Groups Broker accounts

New Account

Clearing code

default
default
default
default
default
default
default

defanlt

=4

Refresh

Account code =)

AE1

FOK_offset

MDtest

OZoffset
OffsetAccount
account_test_offset1
broker_acc_test

nffeet 1

Instruments  Sessions  Account Groups

Status

Full Trading
Full Trading
Full Trading
Full Trading
Full Trading
Full Trading
Full Trading

Full Tradina

>

Currency

USD
USD
usD
UsSD
uUsD
usD
uUsD

LISD

21

Change password Log out

Execution destination | v

DEFAULT
MATCHTRADE
FIX_DEST
ONE_ZERO
FIX_DEST
MATCHTRADE
DEFAULT

FIX NDFST



Swaps and Swap-Free
Accounts

- Brokers can apply overnight financing charges with swap
rates or interest rates configurable by group and instrument

Markups can be applied directly from the Ul for each
instrument or group of instruments

Swap multipliers can be applied to each instrument

- Brokers can also apply swap-free profiles to instruments,
groups, or accounts based on regional norms and
legislation

Cash Transfers
for Balance
Adjustments

A quick way to correct the balance on an account without
resorting to back-end modifications or having to perform a trade

- All cash transfers are tracked and viewable in the management
console or in the Account Statement

4.1

4.2



Client
Rebates

« Rebates enable brokers to attract and reward introducing
brokers or traders with a share of their own revenue

- Brokers are free to create custom rebate plans based on
tiered volume traded per asset class

- Rebates can be configured on a weekly, bi-weekly and
monthly basis, on a group or an account level

Commission
Plans

- Brokers can set commission plans based on percentage
volume, flat rates, basis points, or combinations of each

- Each commission plan can be applied per instrument,
group, or account

4.3

4.4
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Think
outside

the b‘



https://dx.trade

